As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Constituency |District Council

Code

S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3

geographical constituency
Tsing Yi

Tsing Yi

Tsing Yi

Tsing Yi

Kwai Chung East

Kwai Chung East

Kwai Chung East

Kwai Chung West

Kwai Chung West

Kwai Chung West

2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

KWAI TSING DISTRICT

DISTRICT COUNCIL GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

PANG Yap-ming
LO Yuen-ting

LI Wong-dong
MAN Tsz-yan
CHAU Kit-ying
KWOK Fu-yung
YU Ching-tong Eva
CHAN On-ni
WONG Chun-yeung

ZHU Jiang

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Alias

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
21/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
24/10/2023



